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ITEM NO VARIATION

407 Raw Gold Table Frame

40712 Iron Black Table Frame

40713 Metallic White Table Frame
40721 Clear Glass Table Top

40722 Smoked Glass Table Top

40724 Grey Ruivina Marble Table Top
40723 White Carrera Marble Table Top
40725 Black Marquina Marble Table Top
40726 Natural Oiled Oak Table Top
40727 Black Stained Ash Table Top
40728 Smoked Oak Table Top

40710 COM Table Frame

40720 COM Table Top

ITEM NO

40731
40732
40733

40741
40742

40744
40743
40745

40746
40747
40748

40730
40740

FLORENCE
DINING TABLE

The Florence Table series expands, quite literally. Now available in a
@145cm version, it has even more room to focus on the contents of living.
With the addition of wood veneer and marble table top options - as well
as glass, Florence’s sleek frame still provides that same visual lightness
and beautiful simplicity of the original.

About the Designer Knut Bendik Humlevik & Josefine Hedemann

After years of experience as a product designer, Knut Bendik Humlevik
became New Works creative director in 2014. Leading the story of
New Works in collaboration with a number of internationally renowned
designers, Knut also contributes his own pieces to the collection. His
Scandinavian heritage is combined with an internationally inspired
passion for honest materials, in a quest to create artistic and highly
functional objects.

Inspired by interesting silhouettes and shapes, Josefine Hedemann
experiments with unpolished, beautiful materials and colours to create
products. Working alongside styling and installation projects, Josefine
uses these same principles to create works with strong narratives,
poetic and elegant stories that invite the user into her universe.

VARIATION

Raw Gold Table Frame
Iron Black Table Frame
Metallic White Table Frame

Clear Glass Table Top
Smoked Glass Table Top

Grey Ruivina Marble Table Top
White Carrera Marble Table Top
Black Marquina Marble Table Top

Natural Oiled Oak Table Top
Black Stained Ash Table Top
Smoked Oak Table Top

COM Table Frame
COM Table Top
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SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT NAME FLORENCE DINING TABLE
DESIGNER KNUT BENDIK HUMLEVIK & JOSEFINE HEDEMANN
YEAR 2016
CATEGORY FURNITURE _
TYPE DINING TABLE §
MATERIAL METALLIC POWDER COATED STEEL AND TEMPERED
GLASS, MARBLE OR WOOD
COLOR /VARIATION IRON BLACK FRAME /RAW GOLD FRAME /WHITE METALLIC
FRAME /SMOKED GLASS TABLE TOP /CLEAR GLASS TABLE 1200 mm

TOP /WHITE CARRERA MARBLE TABLE TOP

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS TABLE TOP: @ 1200 X 10/20 MM
FRAME: H 720 X W 600 X D 600 MM

TABLE TOP: @ 1450 X 10/20 MM
FRAME: H 720 X W 700 X D 700 MM

CONTRY OF ORIGION EU

740 mm

MASTERPACKAGING 1

1450 mm

CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS/ MAINTANCE & CARE

Wipe the surface with a soft dry or moist cloth. Do not use any abrasive cleaning tools, and never use strong cleaning agents such as household glass clean-
er, white spirit, turpentine.

SAFTEY PRECAUTIONS/ ATTENTION
New Works Aps is not responsible for any faults or damages caused by not following the instructions correctly. Do not modify the product in any way. A dam-

aged edge or scratched surface can in exceptional cases cause the glass to crack suddenly. However rarely into sharp fragments and only into small pieces.
Avoid collisions from the side - this is where the glass is most vulnerable.
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VARIATIONS

RAW GOLD W. CLEAR GLASS IRON BLACK W. GREY RUIVINA MARBLE IRON BLACK D W. BLACK STAINED ASH
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