

FLORENCE DINING TABLE

The Florence Table series expands, quite literally. Now available in a Ø145cm version, it has even more room to focus on the contents of living. With the addition of wood veneer and marble table top options – as well as glass, Florence's sleek frame still provides that same visual lightness and beautiful simplicity of the original.

About the Designer Knut Bendik Humlevik & Josefine Hedemann

After years of experience as a product designer, Knut Bendik Humlevik became New Works creative director in 2014. Leading the story of New Works in collaboration with a number of internationally renowned designers, Knut also contributes his own pieces to the collection. His Scandinavian heritage is combined with an internationally inspired passion for honest materials, in a quest to create artistic and highly functional objects.

Inspired by interesting silhouettes and shapes, Josefine Hedemann experiments with unpolished, beautiful materials and colours to create products. Working alongside styling and installation projects, Josefine uses these same principles to create works with strong narratives, poetic and elegant stories that invite the user into her universe.

ITEM NO	VARIATION	ITEM NO	VARIATION
40711	Raw Gold Table Frame	40731	Raw Gold Table Frame
40712	Iron Black Table Frame	40732	Iron Black Table Frame
40713	Metallic White Table Frame	40733	Metallic White Table Frame
40721	Clear Glass Table Top	40741	Clear Glass Table Top
40722	Smoked Glass Table Top	40742	Smoked Glass Table Top
40724	Grey Ruivina Marble Table Top	40744	Grey Ruivina Marble Table Top
40723	White Carrera Marble Table Top	40743	White Carrera Marble Table Top
40725	Black Marquina Marble Table Top	40745	Black Marquina Marble Table Top
40726	Natural Oiled Oak Table Top	40746	Natural Oiled Oak Table Top
40727	Black Stained Ash Table Top	40747	Black Stained Ash Table Top
40728	Smoked Oak Table Top	40748	Smoked Oak Table Top
40710	COM Table Frame	40730	COM Table Frame
40720	COM Table Top	40740	COM Table Top



SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT NAME	FLORENCE DINING TABLE		
DESIGNER	KNUT BENDIK HUMLEVIK & JOSEFINE HEDEMANN		
YEAR	2016		
CATEGORY	FURNITURE	ε	
ТҮРЕ	DINING TABLE	740 mm	
MATERIAL	METALLIC POWDER COATED STEEL AND TEMPERED GLASS, MARBLE OR WOOD		
COLOR /VARIATION	IRON BLACK FRAME /RAW GOLD FRAME /WHITE METALLIC FRAME /SMOKED GLASS TABLE TOP /CLEAR GLASS TABLE TOP /WHITE CARRERA MARBLE TABLE TOP		
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS	TABLE TOP: Ø 1200 X 10/20 MM FRAME: H 720 X W 600 X D 600 MM		
	TABLE TOP: Ø 1450 X 10/20 MM FRAME: H 720 X W 700 X D 700 MM		
CONTRY OF ORIGION	EU mm 047		
MASTERPACKAGING	1		

1450 mm

CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS/ MAINTANCE & CARE

Wipe the surface with a soft dry or moist cloth. Do not use any abrasive cleaning tools, and never use strong cleaning agents such as household glass cleaner, white spirit, turpentine.

SAFTEY PRECAUTIONS/ ATTENTION

New Works Aps is not responsible for any faults or damages caused by not following the instructions correctly. Do not modify the product in any way. A damaged edge or scratched surface can in exceptional cases cause the glass to crack suddenly. However rarely into sharp fragments and only into small pieces. Avoid collisions from the side – this is where the glass is most vulnerable.

NEWWORKS.DK



PRODUCT FACT SHEET > FURNITURE > FLORENCE DINING TABLE

VARIATIONS

RAW GOLD W. CLEAR GLASS





IRON BLACK W. GREY RUIVINA MARBLE

IRON BLACK D W. BLACK STAINED ASH

